
CUPA TENNIS TEAM - DUBLU
TURNEU

Categoria (vârsta, B/F): SENIORI FINAL
Perioada Locul de desfăşurare Arbitru Principal

23-29.03.2019 BUCURESTI RAZVAN DINICOIU

Cod FRT
7425

21606
24761

26879
25034

468
14402

21104
27915

MANDOCESCU 
LAURENTIU/ 

PERLITZ-VLADU 
ANDREI

SAVIN 
ROBERT/ 

POSTEA CALIN

NICULAE HARI/ 
COSMAN 

ALEXANDRU

BURNEL 
EMILIEN/ 

NICOLLERAT 
PIERRE

BURNEL 
EMILIEN/ 

NICOLLERAT 
PIERRE

W.O. 46; 46 W.O.

Locul 
ocupat

                     Nume

  Nume

MANDOCESCU 
LAURENTIU/ 

PERLITZ-VLADU 
ANDREI

SAVIN 
ROBERT/ 
POSTEA 
CALIN

NICULAE 
HARI/ 

COSMAN 
ALEXANDRU

Nr 
victorii

III

W.O. 61; 64 75; 67(5); 10-7 3 I

1

IV

16; 64 64; 64 W.O. 2 II 

57; 76(5); 7-10 W.O. W.O. 0


